CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

CSLA™

Event 14
2023-12-03 - 8:45

50m Butterfly

11 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 18
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ARROWSMITH, Fabian
DUPUIS, Elizabeth
HOUDE, Gabrielle
VAZANA, Naama
ILYAEV, Eden
SFESTAROF, Harald
KUJAVSKY, Rose
TASSE, Megan
TOUGAS, May-Anne

Heat 2 of 18

o
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YUAN, Zhixing

HOUDE, Charles
TREPANIER, Lea
SHENG, Haoran
BOUCHER, Marianne
BONNEVILLE, Jacee
MONDOUX, Entreri
PETRYNA, Liam
BISSONNETTE, Florence
BOUCHER, Megan

Heat 3 of 18

o

O© O~NOOOTB~WNPE

TASSE, Alexander

YANG, Lucas

KUCHINSKY, Simon
UNGUREANU, Andreea Elena
BARRIERE, Laurence
CHAANERBI, Yousra
TSEYENDORJ, Mekheer
SAKKAS, Lily Claire

ADRAR, Leah

BEN-ELI, Maia

Heat 4 of 18
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KUZNETSOVA, Maria
KARANTABIAS, Yasmine
CAMPO, Livia

TETREAULT, Eve

DANG, Andy

GOUR, Adele

BELL, Justin

DESJARDINS, Aiden
KRISHNAN CLAVERAS, Aishani
CHAPMAN, Mikhalil

Age

11
13
11
11
11
13
11
12
12

13
13
14
11
11
13
11
11
14
11

11
11
12
11
11
13
11
12
11
12

13
14
13
13
13
14
12
13
11
13

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Cornwall Sea Lions

Cornwall Sea Lions

Cornwall Sea Lions

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

CA Sud-Ouest

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
CA Sud-Ouest

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Dorval

Dorval

Dorval

Dorval

CA Sud-Ouest

R2p

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
R2p

DNS

2585555555

5955555555

1:28.67 DNS
1:10.00
1:00.06

58.66 DNS
56.86
58.21
58.89
1.01.53
1:10.41

NT DNS

55.00 DNS
53.88
52.81 DNS
50.75
50.00
50.00
52.20
48.27 DNS
53.93
55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023 CSILA-
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 14, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 5 of 18
0 DANG, Angela 13  CA Sud-Ouest 50.00
1 OSTIGUY, Gabriel 11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 48.72
2 LAPIDOUS, Leah 12  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 47.90
3 LOCQUET, Zoe 13 R2p 46.89
4 LUSSIER PINCINCE, Kael 12 Enc 46.65
5 KIM, Juan 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 46.67
6 CARTER-EDWARDS, Chloe 14  Cornwall Sea Lions 48.60
7 CHIASSON-ALLAIRE, Sophia 11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 53.19
8 PENG, lan 11  Dorval 50.96
9 JEROME, Zoe 14 R2p 50.00
Heat 6 of 18
0 LAROCQUE, Juliette 11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 45.46
1 GENTILE-PATTI, Anthony 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 45.03
2 CAMPEANU, Carina 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 44.98
3 JUCHET, Charlotte 17 R2p 44.86
4 CARON-GUAY_S14SB14SM14, Sara-Je21:  CA Sud-Ouest 44.68
5 RAMADORI, Cassandra 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 44.75
6 URUNUELA, Camille 13 R2p 44.87
7 FLEURY-OUELLETTE, Elise 13 R2p 45.00
8 MCKENNA, Margot 11  Dorval 45.44
9 ZHANG, Mia 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 45.60
Heat 7 of 18
0 SEMERGIAN, Aristotle 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 44.09
1 LAGRINI, Zakaria 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 43.78
2 MAIGAR, Annie 12 Enc 43.76
3 CRUCEANU, Alexandra 12 Dorval 43.16
4 SERABIAN, Adam 13 Dorval 42.93
5 BASSERMANN, Kayla 12 Dorval 43.14
6 WEIGENSBERG, Kyla 15  Dorval 43.45
7 ZHANG, Yuze 13 Dorval 43.76
8 VANNICOLA-PRIMEAU, Mia 11  Dorval 44,02
9 BISHAY, Lucas 13 Dorval 44.63
Heat 8 of 18
0 MARMOUZ, Siane 12 Dorval 42.41
1 WANG, Yannick Immanuel 13 Dorval 41.65
2 SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Riley 15  Dorval 41.47
3 LEBEAU, William 15 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 41.09
4 GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 40.92
5 FILION, Basile 12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 41.08
6 SVIATNENKO, Ilvanna 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 41.25
7 BOLDUC, Salome 14 R2p 41.55
8 WANG, Elijah Immanuel 12 Dorval 41.84
9 LI, Zhiyu Wendy 13  Dorval 42.83 DNS
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 14, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 9 of 18

TAOUFIQ, Anas
AVILA, Philippa
BRUNELLE, Justine
HUNT, Alexa
COUPAL, Juliette
ALAQUILI, Ines
CAUDRON, Martin
POELLHUBER, Leonie
COROVINA, Elizaveta
LANDRON, Matias

o

O©oOoO~NOOULA~WNPE

Heat 10 of 18
HOWLY, Joseph

BOULANGER, Coralie
DUVAL, Makayla
JACOB, Marius
HOWLY, Caesar
CONVIE, Lucy
DUMONT, Sarah-Maude
BELLEY, Julianne

AN, Cathy
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Heat 11 of 18

DIXON, Katherine
OANA, Laurence
HOANG, Nicholas
GUDYMENKO, Daniel
LAROCQUE, Beatrice
OCAMPO, Angelina
NGUYEN, Ky Huu
BINGHAM, Finn

LIU, NingXi
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Heat 12 of 18

ANDRAS, Maria
BOUCHER, Emile
CILTEA, Denise
PELLETIER, Ludovic
NAGIRNEAC, Alex
CARON, Eleonore
ZHANG, Yueying
ZHANG, Yuxin
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WANG NG, Lydia

GEFFROY-GIRARD, Izalie

DALLAIRE-COTE, Blanche

DONALDSON-PARKS, Mya

14
12
17
11
13
12
13
15
12
15

12
16
16
14
12
14
13
15
14
12

14
13
16
15
13
16
13
14
14
16

14
17
13
15
14
13
14
16
15
12

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval

Enc

Dorval

R2p

Dorval

R2p

R2p

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

R2p

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
R2p

R2p

Cornwall Sea Lions

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Dorval

Club Aguatique Calac Lasalle

Dorval

Dorval

Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Dorval

CA Sud-Ouest

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Dorval

Enc

Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Club de natation Saint-Laurent

40.81
40.72
40.59
40.44
40.10
40.12
40.53
40.64
40.78
40.83

40.00
39.69
39.42
39.20
38.86
39.00
39.35
39.56
39.90
40.08

38.44
38.10
38.00
37.62
36.98
37.06
37.91
38.00
38.32
38.70

36.40
35.86
35.63
35.59
35.36
35.39
35.61
35.79
36.37
36.52 DNS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics

2023-12-03 14:49 - Page 3



CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 14, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 13 of 18

LAMBERT, Nathan
MU, Eileen

GAO, Simon
DUMAIS, Jules
MONETTE, Lea
TURNBULL, Trinity
MCDONALD, Kayden
WONG, Micah
GILLIS, Juliette
TESSIER, Adele

o
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Heat 14 of 18

RAMADORI, Lily
DURMAN, Lev

CILTEA, Nathalie

SONG, Jerry
MATHIEU-HIRTLE, Arthur
FRECHETTE, Ashlyn

WONG, Ethan
CARDINAL, Eymeric
TIMTSENKO, lllya
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Heat 15 of 18

LAIDLEY, Sean
KUDINOQOV, Alexander
RONDEAU, Benjamin
MAIOLO, Luca
KIRDEIKIS, Anna
KYER, Maddyson
LAMBERT, Oceane
MACISAAC, Emily
MAIOLO, Sofia
WENER, Jadyn
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Heat 16 of 18

BEN-ABDALLAH, Ahmed
AMADEI, Philippe

o

AMARAL, Dylan
SIDERIS, Yanni
COTTON, Arnaud
ST-DENIS, Felix
PRUD'HOMME, Remi
ZHOU, David
GIBEROVITCH, Ella
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BOUCHER DEROUIN, Kassandra

BACHER-SPITZER, Zahavit

14
15
12
17
16
15
16
13
17
16

15
15
13
15
14
13
15
13
14
13

16
18
17
16
14
14
16
14
14
13

16
16
16
15
19
17
16
16
16
14

Enc

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club Aguatique Calac Lasalle
Club Aguatique Calac Lasalle
Club Aguatique Calac Lasalle
Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

R2p

R2p

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

R2p

Dorval

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
R2p

Dorval

Club Aguatique Calac Lasalle
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Dorval

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Enc

Dorval

Dorval

Cornwall Sea Lions

Enc

Dorval

Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
CA Sud-Ouest

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
R2p

Enc

R2p

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

35.24
34.79
34.68
34.50
34.26
34.46
34.62
34.73
35.13
35.34

34.22
34.08
33.81
33.71
33.37
33.59
33.74
33.86
34.21
34.23

33.28
33.18
32.88
32.66
32.63
32.64
32.70
32.94
33.20
33.35

31.76
30.86
30.48
29.70
27.12
28.18
30.02
30.68 DNS
30.98
32.48

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics

2023-12-03 14:49 - Page 4



CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 14, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 17 of 18

TREMBLAY, Colin
HOWARD, Spencer
LI, Subei
SARKISYAN, David
CHEN, Jason

WANG, Tian Rui
ANISHIN, Mikhall
LEFRANCOIS, Audrey
DECARIE, Alexandre
DAHMANI, Adam
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Heat 18 of 18

KANATBEKOV, Ulukbek
BEGIN, Charles-Etienne
AMAYAO, Leniyo
FURDUI, Bogdan lon
HARTAL, Ronnie
MORISSETTE, Renaud
YAHMADI, Rayen
KYER, Alivia D

LIN, Ken
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MENDSAIKHAN, Gunnomt

15
22
15
15
20
22
15
15
16
15

16
15
16
20
20
17
17
14
16
15

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

R2p

Club de natation Saint-Laurent

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Dorval

Enc

Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cornwall Sea Lions

Club de natation Saint-Laurent

31.60
30.83
30.37
29.20
27.05
27.75
29.83
30.58
30.97
32.15

31.29
30.72 DNS
30.19
28.59
25.17
27.56
29.75
30.55
30.95
31.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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